
                                                                                                       

 
 

Steam train Dates 2023 
 

[Scheduled operation of Steam Locomotive Peter] 

 

 

Sunday 30 April  Spring Bus Show     Peter 

Monday 1 May   Early Spring Bank Holiday    Peter 

Saturday 13May   Home Front & Military Vehicles    Peter 

Sunday 14 May  Home Front & Military Vehicles    Peter  

Sunday 28 May  Motorcycle Day      Peter 

Monday 29 May  Late May Bank Holiday     Peter 

Saturday 17 June   Emergency Services Weekend    Peter 

Sunday 18 June   Emergency Services and Fathers’ Day Event  Peter 

Saturday 1 July   Steam Show      Peter 

Sunday 2 July   Steam Show      Peter 

Sunday 16 July   Classic Car Show     Peter 

Saturday 22 July   Railway Gala Weekend     Peter 

Sunday 23 July   Railway Gala Weekend     Peter 

Saturday 5 August   Retro Wheels      Peter 

Sunday 6 August   Retro Wheels      Peter 

Sunday 20 August   Communications Day with Commercial Vehicles Peter 

Sunday 27 August   Bank Holiday - Ale and Crafts    Peter 

Monday 28 August   Bank Holiday - Ale and Crafts    Peter 

Saturday 9 September   Miniature Steam Weekend    Peter 

Sunday 10 September  Miniature Steam Weekend    Peter 

Sunday 24 September Autumn Bus Show     Peter 

Sunday 1 October   Autumn Transport Gathering     Peter  

Sunday 8 October   Land Rover Day     Peter  

Sunday 15 October   Autumn Industrial Trains    Peter  
   
 

 

Peter: W Bagnall (Stafford) 0-4-0ST, WB2067. Ex Cliffe Hill Quarry Co., Leicestershire 

Locomotives 

 

  

Please Note:  
Operation of all trains is subject to the availability of locomotives and appropriately qualified volunteer crews. 

 

 


